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EVENT 401 Men's 100m Butterfly                

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Jacob Peters (00) Bath PC     51.56   882     23.58 
2. Edward Mildred (03) Bath PC     52.11   854     23.94 
3. Jamie Ingram (98) Co Manch Aq     52.23   848     24.31 
4. James Guy (95) Millfield     52.26   847     24.39 
5. Joe Litchfield (98) L'borogh PC     52.28   846     24.77 
6. Joshua Gammon (03) Bath Univ     52.56   832     24.19 
7. Lewis Fraser (00) Swansea Uni     52.64   828     24.52 
8. Thomas Carswell (00) Edinburgh Un     53.03   810     24.46 
9. Nicholas Finch (06) Chelsea&West     53.69   781     24.90 
10. Jamie Robertson (00) UniOfStirl     53.74   779     25.25 
11. Thomas Beeley (99) UoAPS     53.86   773     25.19 
12. Rhys Edwards (02) Swansea Uni     53.96   769     25.11 
13. Brodie Gordon-Gibson (05) Edinburgh Un     54.00   767     25.09 
14. Max McCusker (99) Millfield     54.10   763     24.86 
15. Kieran Grant (05) Bev Barracud     54.43   749     25.37 
16. Dean Fearn (08) Aberdeen Dol     54.58   743     24.51 
17. Jonathon Marshall (04) Carnegie     54.64   741     25.09 
18. Tom Robertson (05) Edinburgh Un     54.72   738     25.23 
19. James Woodward (00) Hatfield     54.80   734     25.56 
20. Luke Ibbeson (03) Lboro Uni     54.87   731     25.27 
21. Solomon Williams (05) Millfield     55.01   726     25.19 
21. Aaron Fox (01) Co Sheffield     55.01   726     25.34 
23. Calum Rose (04) Edinburgh Un     55.15   720     25.41 
24. Abduljabar Adama (08) Mt Kelly     55.19   719     25.18 
25. Henry Gray (06) Chelsea&West     55.25   716     26.15 
26. George Barber (01) Co Sheffield     55.31   714     26.01 
27. Cole Hewitt (02) Co Sheffield     55.33   713     25.21 
28. Luca Plater (04) Mid Sussex     55.34   713     25.14 
29. R Rowbotham-Keating (05) Lboro Uni     55.42   710     25.88 
30. Archie Minto (03) Co Bradford     55.45   709     26.09 
31. Charles Simpson (07) Plymouth Lea     55.51   706     25.89 
32. Chengze Duan (07) RTW Monson     55.53   706     25.66 
33. Charlie Broome (04) Co Leeds     55.55   705     26.00 
34. Peter Allen (01) UniOfStirl     55.64   702     25.64 
35. Samuel Tucker (04) Lboro Uni     55.67   700     25.98 
35. Josh Kirlew (99) Enfield Sq     55.67   700     26.14 
37. Jack Brown (07) Plymouth Lea     55.91   691     26.04 
38. Rio Daodu (07) KingstonHull     55.92   691     26.34 
38. Leo Pollock (06) Repton     55.92   691     25.97 
40. Dominic Morgan (05) Swansea Uni     55.94   690     25.86 
41. Henry Dean (06) Thurrock     55.98   689     25.52 
42. Alfie Evans (01) Reading     56.00   688     25.76 
43. Albert Branch (05) Sevenoaks     56.03   687     26.58 
44. Thomas Maskell (06) N & D PP SC     56.09   685     26.28 
44. Thomas Sansome (03) Lboro Uni     56.09   685     26.06 
46. Llewellyn Porter (08) Camden Swiss     56.11   684     26.07 
47. Arun Oelkers (05) UniOfStirl     56.13   683     25.56 
47. Calvin Fry (04) Lboro Uni     56.13   683     25.44 
49. Joel Thompson (01) Shiverers     56.17   682     26.42 
49. Dylan Gallagher (03) Swansea Uni     56.17   682     25.61 
51. Miles Kinlen (07) Co Sheffield     56.24   679     26.31 
51. Antonio Rodriguez (04) Swansea Uni     56.24   679     26.13 
53. Ruairi McKinnon (04) Co Glasgow     56.27   678     25.51 
54. Joshua Gough (04) Lboro Uni     56.28   678     25.61 
55. Dylan Reeve (05) Mt Kelly     56.30   677     25.77 
55. Samuel Pyefinch (05) Birm'ham Uni     56.30   677     25.86 
57. Joel Watterson (99) Io Man     56.32   676     25.70 
58. Jakob Goodman (00) Lboro Uni     56.42   673     25.67 
59. Stefan Krawiec (06) East Lothian     56.46   671     25.29 
60. Lewis Maxwell (03) N & D PP SC     56.54   669     26.05 
61. Alec White (01) Exeter City     56.58   667     25.89 
62. Kieran Lennox (06) UoAPS     56.69   663     26.05 
63. Charlie Toms (06) Maxwell     56.70   663     25.94 
63. Matthew Aldred (05) Watford SC     56.70   663     26.34 
65. Angelo Giani Contini (06) Newcastle     56.72   662     26.47 
65. John Wood (86) Bristol Hen     56.72   662     26.37 
67. Harry Jones (00) Co Norwich     56.94   655     26.42 
68. Anthony Whittall (05) Stockport Mo     56.98   653     26.43 
69. Sam Cornish (04) Enfield Sq     57.31   642     26.42 
70. Theo Cannon (99) Gloucester M     57.87   623     25.76 
  Malachi Cohen (03) Barnes  DNC      
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EVENT 402 Men's MC 100m Butterfly             

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Stephen Clegg (95) Edinburgh Un 12    57.97   940     26.92 
2. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Bridgwater 14    57.79   824     26.61 
3. William Ellard (06) St Felix Sch 14    58.51   794     27.38 
4. Jude Gunner (09) St Felix Sch 14  1:00.52   717     28.69 
5. James Clegg (94) Edinburgh Un 12  1:03.67   709     28.91 
6. Harry Stewart (04) Plymouth Lea 14  1:01.01   700     27.56 
7. Mark Tompsett (06) Bolton Metro 14  1:01.10   697     27.83 
8. Rio Rogers (04) Basildon Ph 14  1:01.22   693     27.85 
9. Oliver Carter (00) UniOfStirl 10  1:02.94   636     29.36 
10. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull 14  1:03.87   610     29.40 
11. Joseph Greaves (03) Nova Cent'n 14  1:04.09   604     29.58 
12. Roan Brennan (06) Basildon Ph 10  1:04.25   598     29.50 
13. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro 9  1:09.98   576     32.67 
  



 
 

 
Page 3 of 14 

EVENT 403 Women's 400m Freestyle              

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Leah Crisp (01) Bath PC   4:15.16   785  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:02.40 150m  1:35.08 200m  2:07.71 250m  2:39.69 300m  3:11.77 350m  3:43.64 400m  4:15.16 
    30.14    32.26    32.68    32.63    31.98    32.08    31.87    31.52 
2. Amelie Blocksidge (09) Co Salford   4:15.37   783  
 50m    29.99 100m  1:02.10 150m  1:34.59 200m  2:07.35 250m  2:39.55 300m  3:11.70 350m  3:43.87 400m  4:15.37 
    29.99    32.11    32.49    32.76    32.20    32.15    32.17    31.50 
3. Lucy Fox (06) Wycombe Dist   4:16.43   773  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:01.86 150m  1:34.58 200m  2:07.01 250m  2:39.85 300m  3:12.48 350m  3:44.97 400m  4:16.43 
    29.64    32.22    32.72    32.43    32.84    32.63    32.49    31.46 
4. Holly Hibbott (99) Bath PC   4:16.54   772  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:02.81 150m  1:36.12 200m  2:08.37 250m  2:40.68 300m  3:13.34 350m  3:45.13 400m  4:16.54 
    30.13    32.68    33.31    32.25    32.31    32.66    31.79    31.41 
5. Michaella Glenister (02) UniOfStirl   4:17.28   765  
 50m    29.90 100m  1:02.07 150m  1:34.68 200m  2:07.22 250m  2:39.87 300m  3:12.52 350m  3:45.23 400m  4:17.28 
    29.90    32.17    32.61    32.54    32.65    32.65    32.71    32.05 
6. Megan Barnes (03) Mt Kelly   4:17.38   764  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:01.20 150m  1:34.14 200m  2:06.96 250m  2:39.68 300m  3:12.20 350m  3:45.37 400m  4:17.38 
    29.32    31.88    32.94    32.82    32.72    32.52    33.17    32.01 
7. Fleur Lewis (03) Lboro Uni   4:17.51   763  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:02.64 150m  1:35.47 200m  2:08.25 250m  2:40.82 300m  3:13.52 350m  3:46.19 400m  4:17.51 
    30.33    32.31    32.83    32.78    32.57    32.70    32.67    31.32 
8. Jemima Hall (01) Bath Univ   4:19.52   746  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:01.92 150m  1:34.52 200m  2:07.31 250m  2:40.40 300m  3:13.62 350m  3:47.15 400m  4:19.52 
    29.72    32.20    32.60    32.79    33.09    33.22    33.53    32.37 
9. Mia Slevin (03) Lboro Uni   4:19.58   745  
 50m    29.88 100m  1:02.45 150m  1:35.50 200m  2:08.70 250m  2:41.62 300m  3:14.50 350m  3:47.36 400m  4:19.58 
    29.88    32.57    33.05    33.20    32.92    32.88    32.86    32.22 
10. Shannon Stott (00) Co Sheffield   4:19.63   745  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:01.72 150m  1:34.28 200m  2:07.25 250m  2:40.01 300m  3:13.40 350m  3:46.73 400m  4:19.63 
    29.46    32.26    32.56    32.97    32.76    33.39    33.33    32.90 
11. Phoebe Cooper (08) Co Sheffield   4:20.05   741  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:03.35 150m  1:36.88 200m  2:10.93 250m  2:42.87 300m  3:16.25 350m  3:48.38 400m  4:20.05 
    30.09    33.26    33.53    34.05    31.94    33.38    32.13    31.67 
12. Ella Dyson (04) Wycombe Dist   4:20.52   737  
 50m    30.42 100m  1:02.93 150m  1:35.69 200m  2:08.49 250m  2:41.35 300m  3:14.42 350m  3:47.60 400m  4:20.52 
    30.42    32.51    32.76    32.80    32.86    33.07    33.18    32.92 
13. Aimee Monks (05) Swansea Uni   4:21.95   725  
 50m    29.24 100m  1:01.92 150m  1:35.71 200m  2:09.55 250m  2:42.77 300m  3:16.09 350m  3:49.60 400m  4:21.95 
    29.24    32.68    33.79    33.84    33.22    33.32    33.51    32.35 
14. Hollie Wilson (08) Co Leeds   4:22.04   724  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:02.96 150m  1:36.12 200m  2:09.49 250m  2:42.92 300m  3:16.40 350m  3:50.07 400m  4:22.04 
    30.35    32.61    33.16    33.37    33.43    33.48    33.67    31.97 
15. Beatrice Varley (03) Plymouth Lea   4:22.11   724  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:02.82 150m  1:35.82 200m  2:09.15 250m  2:42.03 300m  3:15.48 350m  3:49.03 400m  4:22.11 
    30.32    32.50    33.00    33.33    32.88    33.45    33.55    33.08 
16. Mairi Craig (04) Edinburgh Un   4:22.16   723  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:02.52 150m  1:35.27 200m  2:08.31 250m  2:41.52 300m  3:15.40 350m  3:49.08 400m  4:22.16 
    29.94    32.58    32.75    33.04    33.21    33.88    33.68    33.08 
17. Molly Baker (07) Co Sheffield   4:22.36   722  
 50m    30.45 100m  1:03.31 150m  1:36.49 200m  2:09.25 250m  2:42.54 300m  3:16.00 350m  3:49.97 400m  4:22.36 
    30.45    32.86    33.18    32.76    33.29    33.46    33.97    32.39 
18. Emilia John (07) Co Cardiff   4:23.39   713  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:02.74 150m  1:35.92 200m  2:09.03 250m  2:42.50 300m  3:16.04 350m  3:50.03 400m  4:23.39 
    30.21    32.53    33.18    33.11    33.47    33.54    33.99    33.36 
19. Cait Cotter (07) Chelmsford   4:23.89   709  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:03.45 150m  1:37.03 200m  2:10.62 250m  2:44.24 300m  3:17.91 350m  3:51.66 400m  4:23.89 
    30.79    32.66    33.58    33.59    33.62    33.67    33.75    32.23 
20. Ruby Griffiths (06) Mt Kelly   4:24.21   707  
 50m    30.07 100m  1:02.92 150m  1:36.23 200m  2:09.95 250m  2:43.77 300m  3:17.86 350m  3:51.65 400m  4:24.21 
    30.07    32.85    33.31    33.72    33.82    34.09    33.79    32.56 
21. Jessica Smelt (07) Repton   4:24.44   705  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:03.31 150m  1:36.40 200m  2:09.91 250m  2:43.81 300m  3:18.02 350m  3:51.77 400m  4:24.44 
    30.59    32.72    33.09    33.51    33.90    34.21    33.75    32.67 
22. Emily Johnson (06) Millfield   4:24.54   704  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:02.75 150m  1:36.66 200m  2:10.34 250m  2:44.28 300m  3:18.56 350m  3:52.13 400m  4:24.54 
    30.02    32.73    33.91    33.68    33.94    34.28    33.57    32.41 
23. Maisie Dickinson (07) Wycombe Dist   4:24.69   703  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:03.49 150m  1:37.39 200m  2:11.17 250m  2:44.69 300m  3:18.53 350m  3:52.22 400m  4:24.69 
    30.33    33.16    33.90    33.78    33.52    33.84    33.69    32.47 
24. Anya Preece (03) Derby Excel   4:24.75   702  
 50m    30.46 100m  1:03.35 150m  1:36.95 200m  2:10.96 250m  2:44.61 300m  3:18.42 350m  3:52.22 400m  4:24.75 
    30.46    32.89    33.60    34.01    33.65    33.81    33.80    32.53 
25. Phoebe Arbuckle (08) Warrender Ba   4:24.83   702  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:02.56 150m  1:36.13 200m  2:09.78 250m  2:43.68 300m  3:17.72 350m  3:51.84 400m  4:24.83 
    29.82    32.74    33.57    33.65    33.90    34.04    34.12    32.99 
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26. Emily Forwood (04) Swansea Uni   4:25.21   699  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:02.34 150m  1:36.07 200m  2:10.36 250m  2:45.09 300m  3:19.63 350m  3:52.54 400m  4:25.21 
    30.27    32.07    33.73    34.29    34.73    34.54    32.91    32.67 
27. Erin Little (05) Mt Kelly   4:25.60   696  
 50m    29.48 100m  1:02.06 150m  1:35.89 200m  2:10.15 250m  2:44.72 300m  3:19.06 350m  3:53.08 400m  4:25.60 
    29.48    32.58    33.83    34.26    34.57    34.34    34.02    32.52 
28. Lucy Parsons (07) Co Liverpool   4:25.67   695  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:37.37 200m  2:11.22 250m  2:45.35 300m  3:19.48 350m  3:53.45 400m  4:25.67 
    30.58    33.23    33.56    33.85    34.13    34.13    33.97    32.22 
29. Ava Cook (08) Co Sheffield   4:26.00   692  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:03.06 150m  1:37.08 200m  2:10.90 250m  2:45.06 300m  3:18.97 350m  3:53.02 400m  4:26.00 
    30.21    32.85    34.02    33.82    34.16    33.91    34.05    32.98 
30. Abbie Roscoe (09) Wirral Metro   4:26.47   689  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:03.35 150m  1:37.14 200m  2:11.44 250m  2:45.56 300m  3:20.11 350m  3:53.69 400m  4:26.47 
    30.58    32.77    33.79    34.30    34.12    34.55    33.58    32.78 
31. Hannah Hodgkiss (06) Repton   4:26.48   689  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:03.20 150m  1:36.83 200m  2:10.72 250m  2:44.83 300m  3:18.75 350m  3:53.43 400m  4:26.48 
    30.47    32.73    33.63    33.89    34.11    33.92    34.68    33.05 
32. Harriet Oxley (05) Repton   4:26.92   685  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:03.57 150m  1:37.58 200m  2:11.80 250m  2:46.07 300m  3:20.24 350m  3:54.67 400m  4:26.92 
    30.66    32.91    34.01    34.22    34.27    34.17    34.43    32.25 
33. Rebecca Reid (02) Aberdeen   4:27.83   678  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:03.08 150m  1:37.36 200m  2:11.56 250m  2:45.74 300m  3:20.07 350m  3:54.25 400m  4:27.83 
    29.78    33.30    34.28    34.20    34.18    34.33    34.18    33.58 
34. Darcey Smith (10) Portsmouth N   4:28.23   675  
 50m    30.42 100m  1:04.19 150m  1:38.21 200m  2:12.59 250m  2:46.32 300m  3:20.84 350m  3:54.89 400m  4:28.23 
    30.42    33.77    34.02    34.38    33.73    34.52    34.05    33.34 
35. Isabelle Jopson (03) Lboro Uni   4:28.26   675  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:04.30 150m  1:37.81 200m  2:11.58 250m  2:45.14 300m  3:19.58 350m  3:53.89 400m  4:28.26 
    31.08    33.22    33.51    33.77    33.56    34.44    34.31    34.37 
36. Kerry Hennie (08) Co Liverpool   4:28.46   674  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:03.81 150m  1:37.65 200m  2:12.00 250m  2:45.85 300m  3:19.76 350m  3:54.50 400m  4:28.46 
    30.18    33.63    33.84    34.35    33.85    33.91    34.74    33.96 
37. Tsala Bernholt (06) Barnet Copt   4:28.52   673  
 50m    29.84 100m  1:02.45 150m  1:36.16 200m  2:10.64 250m  2:45.14 300m  3:19.76 350m  3:54.48 400m  4:28.52 
    29.84    32.61    33.71    34.48    34.50    34.62    34.72    34.04 
38. Scarlett Orchard (03) Lboro Uni   4:28.76   671  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:03.01 150m  1:36.65 200m  2:10.22 250m  2:44.57 300m  3:19.10 350m  3:54.16 400m  4:28.76 
    30.48    32.53    33.64    33.57    34.35    34.53    35.06    34.60 
39. Alice Forrest (09) N & D PP SC   4:28.82   671  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:03.55 150m  1:37.18 200m  2:11.42 250m  2:45.74 300m  3:20.58 350m  3:55.32 400m  4:28.82 
    30.34    33.21    33.63    34.24    34.32    34.84    34.74    33.50 
40. Alice Young (08) Guildford Ct   4:28.87   670  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:03.47 150m  1:37.47 200m  2:11.64 250m  2:45.44 300m  3:19.94 350m  3:54.68 400m  4:28.87 
    30.06    33.41    34.00    34.17    33.80    34.50    34.74    34.19 
41. Phyllida Britton (97) Ealing   4:29.18   668  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:04.62 150m  1:38.05 200m  2:12.22 250m  2:46.57 300m  3:21.22 350m  3:55.87 400m  4:29.18 
    31.04    33.58    33.43    34.17    34.35    34.65    34.65    33.31 
42. Emma Price (08) N & D PP SC   4:29.21   668  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:03.95 150m  1:38.15 200m  2:12.67 250m  2:47.28 300m  3:21.71 350m  3:55.72 400m  4:29.21 
    30.31    33.64    34.20    34.52    34.61    34.43    34.01    33.49 
43. Anna Farrow (05) Bath Univ   4:29.30   667  
 50m    30.46 100m  1:03.30 150m  1:37.19 200m  2:11.60 250m  2:46.34 300m  3:21.13 350m  3:56.02 400m  4:29.30 
    30.46    32.84    33.89    34.41    34.74    34.79    34.89    33.28 
44. Katherine Bailey (04) UniOfStirl   4:29.31   667  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:03.61 150m  1:36.86 200m  2:10.74 250m  2:45.11 300m  3:20.15 350m  3:55.00 400m  4:29.31 
    30.67    32.94    33.25    33.88    34.37    35.04    34.85    34.31 
45. Annabelle Compton (08) Wycombe Dist   4:29.45   666  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:03.37 150m  1:37.87 200m  2:12.47 250m  2:47.24 300m  3:21.84 350m  3:56.13 400m  4:29.45 
    30.32    33.05    34.50    34.60    34.77    34.60    34.29    33.32 
46. Jess Widdowson (06) Co Leeds   4:29.48   666  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:05.32 150m  1:39.80 200m  2:14.27 250m  2:48.45 300m  3:22.80 350m  3:56.96 400m  4:29.48 
    31.67    33.65    34.48    34.47    34.18    34.35    34.16    32.52 
47. Evangeline Stacey (07) Co Leeds   4:29.61   665  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:02.88 150m  1:36.83 200m  2:11.42 250m  2:46.29 300m  3:21.30 350m  3:56.07 400m  4:29.61 
    30.03    32.85    33.95    34.59    34.87    35.01    34.77    33.54 
48. Millie Patterson (06) Swansea Uni   4:29.76   664  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:02.96 150m  1:36.54 200m  2:10.73 250m  2:45.34 300m  3:20.80 350m  3:55.38 400m  4:29.76 
    30.16    32.80    33.58    34.19    34.61    35.46    34.58    34.38 
49. Sophie Benn (07) Mt Kelly   4:29.77   664  
 50m    29.55 100m  1:02.66 150m  1:36.39 200m  2:10.78 250m  2:45.26 300m  3:20.34 350m  3:55.34 400m  4:29.77 
    29.55    33.11    33.73    34.39    34.48    35.08    35.00    34.43 
50. Eve Leleux (03) Wrekin SC   4:29.99   662  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:03.84 150m  1:37.94 200m  2:12.94 250m  2:47.12 300m  3:21.27 350m  3:55.51 400m  4:29.99 
    30.97    32.87    34.10    35.00    34.18    34.15    34.24    34.48 
51. Elizabeth Warner (10) Co Leeds   4:30.02   662  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:03.00 150m  1:37.36 200m  2:11.89 250m  2:46.41 300m  3:20.95 350m  3:55.92 400m  4:30.02 
    30.18    32.82    34.36    34.53    34.52    34.54    34.97    34.10 
52. Henrietta D'Ammassa (05) Co Manch Aq   4:30.38   659  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:03.47 150m  1:37.59 200m  2:11.79 250m  2:46.37 300m  3:21.24 350m  3:55.96 400m  4:30.38 
    30.58    32.89    34.12    34.20    34.58    34.87    34.72    34.42 
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53. Livia Kingsland (05) Nova Cent'n   4:30.63   657  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:04.69 150m  1:39.17 200m  2:13.96 250m  2:48.73 300m  3:23.27 350m  3:57.53 400m  4:30.63 
    31.22    33.47    34.48    34.79    34.77    34.54    34.26    33.10 
54. Jessica Arundale (05) Barnet Copt   4:30.65   657  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:04.21 150m  1:38.42 200m  2:12.99 250m  2:47.65 300m  3:22.30 350m  3:56.95 400m  4:30.65 
    30.91    33.30    34.21    34.57    34.66    34.65    34.65    33.70 
55. Elizabeth Land (09) Newcastle   4:30.67   657  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:05.33 150m  1:40.26 200m  2:15.19 250m  2:48.97 300m  3:22.98 350m  3:57.38 400m  4:30.67 
    31.05    34.28    34.93    34.93    33.78    34.01    34.40    33.29 
56. Nicole Ryan (98) Guildford Ct   4:30.73   657  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:04.05 150m  1:38.63 200m  2:13.07 250m  2:47.22 300m  3:21.91 350m  3:56.76 400m  4:30.73 
    30.63    33.42    34.58    34.44    34.15    34.69    34.85    33.97 
57. Libby Freeman (06) N & D PP SC   4:31.13   654  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:01.79 150m  1:35.48 200m  2:09.76 250m  2:44.93 300m  3:20.39 350m  3:56.52 400m  4:31.13 
    29.47    32.32    33.69    34.28    35.17    35.46    36.13    34.61 
58. Pearle Griffiths (03) SurreyUni SC   4:31.52   651  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:03.32 150m  1:37.44 200m  2:11.87 250m  2:46.47 300m  3:21.91 350m  3:57.12 400m  4:31.52 
    30.31    33.01    34.12    34.43    34.60    35.44    35.21    34.40 
59. Jessica Podger (01) Millfield   4:31.53   651  
 50m    30.45 100m  1:03.26 150m  1:36.82 200m  2:11.40 250m  2:45.52 300m  3:20.96 350m  3:56.49 400m  4:31.53 
    30.45    32.81    33.56    34.58    34.12    35.44    35.53    35.04 
60. Eleanor Kay (06) Bolton Metro   4:31.64   650  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:02.69 150m  1:37.03 200m  2:11.83 250m  2:46.57 300m  3:21.80 350m  3:57.07 400m  4:31.64 
    29.78    32.91    34.34    34.80    34.74    35.23    35.27    34.57 
61. Sedona Reed (07) Co Leeds   4:31.68   650  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:05.32 150m  1:39.77 200m  2:14.36 250m  2:49.38 300m  3:23.53 350m  3:58.38 400m  4:31.68 
    31.57    33.75    34.45    34.59    35.02    34.15    34.85    33.30 
62. Katherine Noble (08) Newcastle   4:31.90   648  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:37.60 200m  2:12.35 250m  2:47.80 300m  3:23.25 350m  3:58.44 400m  4:31.90 
    30.23    33.43    33.94    34.75    35.45    35.45    35.19    33.46 
63. Amber Downham (05) Co Manch Aq   4:32.32   645  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:03.56 150m  1:37.81 200m  2:12.32 250m  2:47.28 300m  3:22.02 350m  3:57.41 400m  4:32.32 
    30.31    33.25    34.25    34.51    34.96    34.74    35.39    34.91 
64. Sophie Main (04) Edinburgh Un   4:32.64   643  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:04.56 150m  1:39.08 200m  2:13.78 250m  2:48.60 300m  3:23.58 350m  3:58.27 400m  4:32.64 
    31.08    33.48    34.52    34.70    34.82    34.98    34.69    34.37 
65. Natasha De Pree (07) Millfield   4:32.90   641  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:04.78 150m  1:39.63 200m  2:14.62 250m  2:49.36 300m  3:25.35 350m  4:00.52 400m  4:32.90 
    31.02    33.76    34.85    34.99    34.74    35.99    35.17    32.38 
66. Rosie Richards (06) Rushmoor Ryl   4:32.91   641  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:39.52 200m  2:14.25 250m  2:48.74 300m  3:23.98 350m  3:59.12 400m  4:32.91 
    30.83    34.38    34.31    34.73    34.49    35.24    35.14    33.79 
67. Katie Lee (08) Co Salford   4:33.52   637  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:04.47 150m  1:38.86 200m  2:13.53 250m  2:48.57 300m  3:23.70 350m  3:58.79 400m  4:33.52 
    30.88    33.59    34.39    34.67    35.04    35.13    35.09    34.73 
68. Grace Cummings (06) Thanet Swim   4:33.75   635  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:03.16 150m  1:37.65 200m  2:12.73 250m  2:48.12 300m  3:23.47 350m  3:59.11 400m  4:33.75 
    30.15    33.01    34.49    35.08    35.39    35.35    35.64    34.64 
68. Mollie Fisher (05) Co Manch Aq   4:33.75   635  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:03.89 150m  1:38.20 200m  2:13.01 250m  2:48.06 300m  3:23.38 350m  3:58.71 400m  4:33.75 
    30.70    33.19    34.31    34.81    35.05    35.32    35.33    35.04 
70. Abby Mitchell (06) Co Leicester   4:33.97   634  
 50m    30.89 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:39.30 200m  2:14.32 250m  2:49.84 300m  3:25.18 350m  4:00.35 400m  4:33.97 
    30.89    33.34    35.07    35.02    35.52    35.34    35.17    33.62 
71. Ella Smith (09) N & D PP SC   4:34.03   633  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:38.38 200m  2:13.20 250m  2:48.37 300m  3:23.96 350m  3:59.48 400m  4:34.03 
    30.79    32.89    34.70    34.82    35.17    35.59    35.52    34.55 
72. Lillie Grover (07) Royal Wolv   4:34.10   633  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:03.13 150m  1:37.29 200m  2:12.17 250m  2:47.38 300m  3:22.81 350m  3:58.59 400m  4:34.10 
    30.18    32.95    34.16    34.88    35.21    35.43    35.78    35.51 
73. Isla Roberts (08) Hackney   4:34.14   632  
 50m    31.15 100m  1:04.63 150m  1:39.28 200m  2:14.08 250m  2:48.94 300m  3:24.41 350m  3:59.93 400m  4:34.14 
    31.15    33.48    34.65    34.80    34.86    35.47    35.52    34.21 
74. Emily Maxwell (07) N & D PP SC   4:34.39   631  
 50m    30.68 100m  1:03.87 150m  1:38.32 200m  2:13.29 250m  2:48.73 300m  3:24.34 350m  3:59.94 400m  4:34.39 
    30.68    33.19    34.45    34.97    35.44    35.61    35.60    34.45 
75. Madison Emment (07) Repton   4:35.06   626  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:03.15 150m  1:36.79 200m  2:11.60 250m  2:46.55 300m  3:22.60 350m  3:59.20 400m  4:35.06 
    29.80    33.35    33.64    34.81    34.95    36.05    36.60    35.86 
76. Georgia Robertson (05) Co Sheffield   4:35.10   626  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:04.89 150m  1:39.34 200m  2:14.16 250m  2:49.24 300m  3:24.36 350m  4:00.07 400m  4:35.10 
    31.20    33.69    34.45    34.82    35.08    35.12    35.71    35.03 
77. Zara Krawiec (09) East Lothian   4:35.67   622  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:40.36 200m  2:15.86 250m  2:50.72 300m  3:26.10 350m  4:01.73 400m  4:35.67 
    30.87    34.23    35.26    35.50    34.86    35.38    35.63    33.94 
78. Liberty Gordon (04) Rushmoor Ryl   4:36.08   619  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:04.66 150m  1:39.39 200m  2:14.54 250m  2:49.90 300m  3:25.73 350m  4:01.66 400m  4:36.08 
    30.66    34.00    34.73    35.15    35.36    35.83    35.93    34.42 
79. Isla Jones (07) Co Sheffield   4:38.03   606  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:38.74 200m  2:14.29 250m  2:50.27 300m  3:26.45 350m  4:02.93 400m  4:38.03 
    30.72    33.54    34.48    35.55    35.98    36.18    36.48    35.10 
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80. Hazel-Anne Carter (08) Wycombe Dist   4:42.25   579  
 50m    31.77 100m  1:06.49 150m  1:41.65 200m  2:17.41 250m  2:53.31 300m  3:29.66 350m  4:06.07 400m  4:42.25 
    31.77    34.72    35.16    35.76    35.90    36.35    36.41    36.18 
81. Ella Blocksidge (06) Co Salford   4:42.38   579  
 50m    32.71 100m  1:07.97 150m  1:44.42 200m  2:19.66 250m  2:55.39 300m  3:30.91 350m  4:07.03 400m  4:42.38 
    32.71    35.26    36.45    35.24    35.73    35.52    36.12    35.35 
82. Annabel Pilgrim (06) Guildford Ct   4:48.18   544  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:08.02 150m  1:43.92 200m  2:20.55 250m  2:56.84 300m  3:33.88 350m  4:11.34 400m  4:48.18 
    32.50    35.52    35.90    36.63    36.29    37.04    37.46    36.84 
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EVENT 404 Women's MC 400m Freestyle           

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) Co Norwich 14  4:39.65   871  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:04.43 150m  1:39.45 200m  2:15.44 250m  2:51.46 300m  3:28.11 350m  4:04.26 400m  4:39.65 
    30.44    33.99    35.02    35.99    36.02    36.65    36.15    35.39 
2. Toni Shaw (03) UoAPS 9  4:52.05   850  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:46.03 200m  2:22.99 250m  3:00.49 300m  3:38.05 350m  4:15.60 400m  4:52.05 
    33.24    35.80    36.99    36.96    37.50    37.56    37.55    36.45 
3. Brock Whiston (96) Bark & Dagen 8  5:02.22   824  
 50m    34.57 100m  1:11.27 150m  1:49.01 200m  2:27.29 250m  3:05.79 300m  3:44.58 350m  4:23.68 400m  5:02.22 
    34.57    36.70    37.74    38.28    38.50    38.79    39.10    38.54 
4. Maisie Summers-Newton (02) Northampton 6  5:25.31   820  
 50m    37.12 100m  1:17.60 150m  1:58.50 200m  2:39.71 250m  3:21.14 300m  4:02.84 350m  4:44.54 400m  5:25.31 
    37.12    40.48    40.90    41.21    41.43    41.70    41.70    40.77 
5. Alice Tai (99) Ealing 8  5:04.25   808  
 50m    34.60 100m  1:11.43 150m  1:49.25 200m  2:28.01 250m  3:06.85 300m  3:46.13 350m  4:25.45 400m  5:04.25 
    34.60    36.83    37.82    38.76    38.84    39.28    39.32    38.80 
6. Faye Rogers (02) UoAPS 10  4:47.06   778  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:06.41 150m  1:41.74 200m  2:17.47 250m  2:54.37 300m  3:31.47 350m  4:09.80 400m  4:47.06 
    31.95    34.46    35.33    35.73    36.90    37.10    38.33    37.26 
7. Eliza Humphrey (05) Northampton 11  5:31.04   703  
 50m    37.80 100m  1:18.38 150m  1:59.10 200m  2:41.20 250m  3:23.93 300m  4:07.24 350m  4:50.01 400m  5:31.04 
    37.80    40.58    40.72    42.10    42.73    43.31    42.77    41.03 
8. Meghan Willis (07) Torfaen D 9  5:12.98   690  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:11.97 150m  1:51.11 200m  2:31.17 250m  3:11.59 300m  3:51.90 350m  4:32.85 400m  5:12.98 
    33.68    38.29    39.14    40.06    40.42    40.31    40.95    40.13 
9. Scarlett Humphrey (05) Northampton 11  5:34.15   684  
 50m    35.71 100m  1:16.79 150m  1:59.60 200m  2:42.21 250m  3:24.89 300m  4:10.22 350m  4:53.15 400m  5:34.15 
    35.71    41.08    42.81    42.61    42.68    45.33    42.93    41.00 
10. Lily Rice (04) Pembs Cty 8  5:25.11   662  
 50m    36.42 100m  1:16.68 150m  1:57.81 200m  2:39.19 250m  3:20.52 300m  4:02.41 350m  4:44.39 400m  5:25.11 
    36.42    40.26    41.13    41.38    41.33    41.89    41.98    40.72 
10. Brooklyn Hale (10) Cockermouth 9  5:17.45   662  
 50m    35.97 100m  1:15.56 150m  1:56.64 200m  2:37.51 250m  3:18.20 300m  3:59.65 350m  4:40.02 400m  5:17.45 
    35.97    39.59    41.08    40.87    40.69    41.45    40.37    37.43 
12. Evie Lambert (07) Bo Kirklees 9  5:18.22   657  
 50m    35.49 100m  1:15.76 150m  1:56.35 200m  2:37.57 250m  3:18.58 300m  3:59.50 350m  4:39.95 400m  5:18.22 
    35.49    40.27    40.59    41.22    41.01    40.92    40.45    38.27 
13. Amber Haycock (07) Northampton 10  5:05.41   646  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:48.29 200m  2:27.74 250m  3:07.99 300m  3:48.05 350m  4:27.98 400m  5:05.41 
    33.24    37.05    38.00    39.45    40.25    40.06    39.93    37.43 
14. Charlotte Hyde (02) Enfield Sq 7  5:43.56   628  
 50m    38.39 100m  1:20.02 150m  2:03.55 200m  2:47.31 250m  3:31.73 300m  4:15.72 350m  5:00.17 400m  5:43.56 
    38.39    41.63    43.53    43.76    44.42    43.99    44.45    43.39 
15. Astrid Carroll (09) Co Sheffield 12  5:07.57   620  
 50m    34.09 100m  1:11.78 150m  1:50.42 200m  2:29.82 250m  3:09.16 300m  3:49.68 350m  4:29.47 400m  5:07.57 
    34.09    37.69    38.64    39.40    39.34    40.52    39.79    38.10 
16. Isabella Haynes (08) S Bournem'th 9  5:25.67   613  
 50m    36.66 100m  1:16.92 150m  1:58.39 200m  2:39.67 250m  3:20.77 300m  4:02.61 350m  4:44.65 400m  5:25.67 
    36.66    40.26    41.47    41.28    41.10    41.84    42.04    41.02 
17. Fern Sneddon (06) RTW Monson 6  6:06.31   574  
 50m    40.10 100m  1:24.92 150m  2:11.08 200m  2:57.79 250m  3:45.06 300m  4:32.70 350m  5:20.11 400m  6:06.31 
    40.10    44.82    46.16    46.71    47.27    47.64    47.41    46.20 
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EVENT 405 Men's MC 50m Breaststroke           

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. William Perry (00) Ealing 6    41.81   608  
2. Lyndon Longhorne (95) Derwentside 3    58.87   492  
3. Harvey Phillips (04) Louth 3  1:00.82   446  
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EVENT 407 Women's 200m Backstroke             

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Honey Osrin (03) Lboro Uni   2:10.25   845     30.59  1:03.52  1:36.58 
    30.59    32.93    33.06 
2. Holly McGill (05) UniOfStirl   2:12.12   809     31.63  1:05.07  1:38.82 
    31.63    33.44    33.75 
3. Katie Shanahan (04) UniOfStirl   2:12.30   806     31.55  1:04.78  1:38.42 
    31.55    33.23    33.64 
4. Kathleen Dawson (97) UniOfStirl   2:13.07   792     31.11  1:04.15  1:38.45 
    31.11    33.04    34.30 
5. Pia Murray (02) Leyland Barr   2:13.88   778     31.38  1:05.48  1:39.85 
    31.38    34.10    34.37 
6. Ekaterina Avramova (91) Ealing   2:13.89   777     31.44  1:05.59  1:40.38 
    31.44    34.15    34.79 
7. Alicia Wilson (00) Guildford Ct   2:14.37   769     32.07  1:05.33  1:40.23 
    32.07    33.26    34.90 
8. Rachel Anderson (02) Lboro Uni   2:14.68   764     31.83  1:06.05  1:40.42 
    31.83    34.22    34.37 
9. Martyna Karabacz (08) Chelsea&West   2:14.87   761     32.49  1:06.59  1:41.15 
    32.49    34.10    34.56 
10. Sophie Shaw (02) Co Manch Aq   2:15.22   755     31.44  1:05.67  1:40.28 
    31.44    34.23    34.61 
11. Caitlin Ebbage (05) UniOfStirl   2:16.13   740     31.74  1:06.10  1:41.09 
    31.74    34.36    34.99 
12. Olivia Butler (03) Edinburgh Un   2:16.21   738     31.96  1:06.23  1:40.84 
    31.96    34.27    34.61 
13. Imogen Meers (02) Bromley   2:16.84   728     32.40  1:06.76  1:41.79 
    32.40    34.36    35.03 
14. Nelly Kinch (01) UniOfStirl   2:17.39   719     31.87  1:06.11  1:41.49 
    31.87    34.24    35.38 
15. Alexandra Waller (01) Heart Of Mid   2:17.61   716     31.70  1:06.09  1:41.31 
    31.70    34.39    35.22 
16. Amber Rigg (08) Cockermouth   2:17.76   714     31.94  1:07.41  1:43.37 
    31.94    35.47    35.96 
17. Blythe Kinsman (07) Mt Kelly   2:17.83   713     31.97  1:05.79  1:41.45 
    31.97    33.82    35.66 
18. Millie Wells (07) Leic Sharks   2:17.85   712     33.02  1:07.92  1:43.13 
    33.02    34.90    35.21 
19. Mia Colyer (05) Black Lion   2:18.16   708     31.35  1:06.67  1:42.17 
    31.35    35.32    35.50 
20. Grace Macdonald (09) Grantham   2:18.18   707     31.98  1:06.56  1:42.20 
    31.98    34.58    35.64 
21. Ellis Shiels (02) Edinburgh Un   2:19.07   694     32.56  1:07.51  1:43.52 
    32.56    34.95    36.01 
22. Annabelle Wilkinson (05) Chesterfield   2:19.12   693     32.14  1:07.33  1:43.51 
    32.14    35.19    36.18 
23. Darcey Smith (10) Portsmouth N   2:19.18   692     32.54  1:07.76  1:43.62 
    32.54    35.22    35.86 
24. Mollie Garratt (04) Co Manch Aq   2:19.27   691     32.67  1:06.98  1:42.75 
    32.67    34.31    35.77 
25. Bea Jones (06) Leic Sharks   2:19.47   688     32.97  1:07.38  1:43.75 
    32.97    34.41    36.37 
26. Holly Marshall (06) Repton   2:19.53   687     32.96  1:07.68  1:43.73 
    32.96    34.72    36.05 
27. Rose Gubbins (06) Nova Cent'n   2:19.54   687     32.43  1:07.39  1:43.28 
    32.43    34.96    35.89 
28. Holly Robinson (05) Repton   2:19.60   686     32.92  1:08.14  1:44.05 
    32.92    35.22    35.91 
29. Matilda Bogle (06) teamipswich   2:19.65   685     32.83  1:07.89  1:43.53 
    32.83    35.06    35.64 
30. Katherine Williams (09) Wycombe Dist   2:20.23   677     33.06  1:08.94  1:45.06 
    33.06    35.88    36.12 
31. Lucy Hitchin (05) Edinburgh Un   2:20.33   675     33.36  1:08.98  1:44.50 
    33.36    35.62    35.52 
32. Libby Munday (06) KingstonHull   2:20.43   674     33.12  1:08.98  1:45.30 
    33.12    35.86    36.32 
33. Annabel Crees (07) Repton   2:20.68   670     34.33  1:08.39  1:43.91 
    34.33    34.06    35.52 
34. Clementine Lovell (09) teamipswich   2:20.88   667     32.73  1:08.47  1:44.97 
    32.73    35.74    36.50 
35. Suzie McNair (07) StirlingSwim   2:21.05   665     33.39  1:09.21  1:45.01 
    33.39    35.82    35.80 
36. Tegan Matthews (08) Guildford Ct   2:21.11   664     32.85  1:08.94  1:45.77 
    32.85    36.09    36.83 
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37. Jessica Humm (06) Rushmoor Ryl   2:21.15   663     32.74  1:08.90  1:45.29 
    32.74    36.16    36.39 
38. Anna Tyers (08) Derby Excel   2:21.22   662     32.91  1:07.87  1:44.73 
    32.91    34.96    36.86 
39. Jessica Gable (07) RTW Monson   2:21.38   660     32.14  1:07.64  1:44.32 
    32.14    35.50    36.68 
40. Ffion Humphreys (08) NofioGwynedd   2:21.42   660     32.31  1:07.89  1:44.61 
    32.31    35.58    36.72 
41. Rebecca Simpson (03) Ealing   2:21.64   657     32.32  1:07.29  1:43.92 
    32.32    34.97    36.63 
42. Megan Hansford (06) TigersJersey   2:21.68   656     32.76  1:08.64  1:45.51 
    32.76    35.88    36.87 
42. Isobel Buist (04) Lboro Uni   2:21.68   656     33.36  1:09.09  1:45.69 
    33.36    35.73    36.60 
44. Amy Shiels (05) Edinburgh Un   2:21.71   656     31.86  1:07.05  1:44.09 
    31.86    35.19    37.04 
45. Madeleine Soper (03) Uni of Nott   2:21.90   653     33.66  1:09.83  1:46.41 
    33.66    36.17    36.58 
46. Natasha Whittall (03) Lboro Uni   2:22.03   651     32.10  1:07.20  1:44.39 
    32.10    35.10    37.19 
47. Ella Turner (05) Plymouth Lea   2:22.26   648     32.50  1:08.28  1:45.44 
    32.50    35.78    37.16 
48. Grace Robinson (09) St Felix Sch   2:22.33   647     32.70  1:08.20  1:45.35 
    32.70    35.50    37.15 
49. Amber Likely (06) Portsmouth N   2:22.35   647     32.95  1:08.22  1:44.97 
    32.95    35.27    36.75 
50. Charley Joyce (05) Bath Univ   2:22.53   644     33.12  1:08.88  1:45.68 
    33.12    35.76    36.80 
51. Evie Stockdale (06) RTW Monson   2:22.60   643     33.32  1:09.54  1:46.08 
    33.32    36.22    36.54 
52. Isabelle Leigh (04) Uni of Nott   2:22.84   640     33.29  1:09.60  1:47.03 
    33.29    36.31    37.43 
53. Megan Titchener (08) Torfaen D   2:22.96   639     32.90  1:08.61  1:45.88 
    32.90    35.71    37.27 
54. Evelyn Hallissey (09) Newcastle   2:23.00   638     33.38  1:09.63  1:46.83 
    33.38    36.25    37.20 
55. Ava Holt (07) Teddington   2:23.24   635     33.97  1:09.92  1:46.70 
    33.97    35.95    36.78 
56. Ruby Stephenson (07) Co Milton K   2:23.27   634     33.25  1:08.95  1:46.05 
    33.25    35.70    37.10 
57. Emilia Cieszczyk (07) Northampton   2:23.33   634     33.50  1:09.40  1:46.66 
    33.50    35.90    37.26 
57. Isobel Liptrot (08) Co Liverpool   2:23.33   634     32.68  1:08.18  1:45.91 
    32.68    35.50    37.73 
59. Kianna Coertze (08) Warrender Ba   2:23.43   632     33.57  1:09.92  1:47.46 
    33.57    36.35    37.54 
60. Isobel Mather (07) Co Cambridge   2:23.47   632     32.34  1:08.24  1:46.22 
    32.34    35.90    37.98 
61. Jessica Hill (10) Tiverton   2:23.86   627     34.38  1:10.54  1:47.49 
    34.38    36.16    36.95 
62. Katie Lee (08) Co Salford   2:24.01   625     33.71  1:10.28  1:47.57 
    33.71    36.57    37.29 
63. Katie Rose (06) Warrender Ba   2:24.09   624     33.89  1:10.42  1:47.12 
    33.89    36.53    36.70 
64. Hannah Willis (05) Co Peterboro   2:24.12   623     33.48  1:10.00  1:47.43 
    33.48    36.52    37.43 
65. Kara Muller (06) Guildford Ct   2:24.17   623     33.65  1:10.39  1:48.16 
    33.65    36.74    37.77 
66. Anna Uren (06) Co Bristol   2:24.28   621     33.13  1:09.91  1:47.45 
    33.13    36.78    37.54 
67. Sophie Bromley (06) Co Sheffield   2:24.32   621     33.58  1:09.60  1:47.13 
    33.58    36.02    37.53 
68. Heidi Ren (07) Co Glasgow   2:24.55   618     34.18  1:10.25  1:47.42 
    34.18    36.07    37.17 
69. Sophie Weston (06) Co Liverpool   2:24.88   614     33.47  1:10.20  1:47.47 
    33.47    36.73    37.27 
70. Martha Sell (06) Co Bristol   2:24.94   613     33.12  1:09.22  1:46.72 
    33.12    36.10    37.50 
71. Megan Pye (02) Co Norwich   2:24.98   612     33.81  1:10.72  1:48.40 
    33.81    36.91    37.68 
72. Lara Thomson (05) Edinburgh Un   2:25.05   611     33.52  1:09.95  1:47.71 
    33.52    36.43    37.76 
73. Lucy Block (04) SurreyUni SC   2:25.64   604     32.92  1:10.05  1:48.11 
    32.92    37.13    38.06 
74. Rosie Domican (04) Co Cardiff   2:25.75   603     33.62  1:10.09  1:47.58 
    33.62    36.47    37.49 
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75. Nicole Ryan (98) Guildford Ct   2:26.41   594     33.93  1:11.41  1:49.39 
    33.93    37.48    37.98 
76. Vanesa Cimermanova (08) Co Peterboro   2:27.81   578     34.04  1:11.40  1:49.65 
    34.04    37.36    38.25 
77. Mabel Hayes (06) Anaconda   2:28.06   575     34.87  1:11.84  1:49.83 
    34.87    36.97    37.99 
78. Rachel Webb (07) Bassetlaw SS   2:30.24   550     34.22  1:11.75  1:51.29 
    34.22    37.53    39.54 
  Medi Harris (02) L'borogh PC  DNC        
  Lauren Bradley-Holt (04) UniOfStirl  DNC        
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EVENT 408 Men's 200m IM                       

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Duncan Scott (97) UniOfStirl   1:58.88   881     25.28    55.22  1:29.77 
    25.28    29.94    34.55 
2. Max Litchfield (95) L'borogh PC   2:00.07   855     26.06    56.29  1:31.19 
    26.06    30.23    34.90 
3. Evan Jones (04) UniOfStirl   2:00.69   842     25.42    55.22  1:31.34 
    25.42    29.80    36.12 
4. Thomas Dean (00) Bath PC   2:00.72   842     25.63    56.48  1:31.53 
    25.63    30.85    35.05 
5. Mark Szaranek (95) Carnegie   2:00.86   839     25.78    56.52  1:31.26 
    25.78    30.74    34.74 
6. Matthew Ward (05) Bath PC   2:01.43   827     25.92    56.46  1:32.77 
    25.92    30.54    36.31 
7. Charlie Hutchison (02) L'borogh PC   2:01.56   824     26.59    57.13  1:32.76 
    26.59    30.54    35.63 
8. William Ryley (98) Co Cardiff   2:03.81   780     26.98    57.94  1:34.41 
    26.98    30.96    36.47 
8. Joel Thompson (01) Shiverers   2:03.81   780     26.74    58.30  1:34.46 
    26.74    31.56    36.16 
